

Delavan Historical Society Resource Center

Delavan Hall of Fame Nomination

Nominations can be submitted anytime. Annual nomination deadline is <u>July 31.</u>

The purpose of the Delavan Hall of Fame is to honor individuals whose accomplishments, impact, contributions, innovations, and successes in life deserve praise and recognition. Do you know of a community leader who has impacted our community?

How inductees are chosen: A panel of independent judges will convene to review all nominees and select up to 10 honorees for this year's induction. Nominees not chosen this year can be resubmitted next year for consideration.

What happens if you are chosen to be inducted into the Delavan Hall of Fame? Your name will be added to the Delavan Hall of Fame Plaque that hangs in City Hall. Your entry will be published online and in the local paper.

Your nominee must fall into one of the following categories:

- (1) A resident or former resident of Delavan, living or dead.
- (2) An individual that works or worked in Delavan, living or dead.

To nominate someone for the Delavan Hall of Fame, please include:

Nominee	Birth Date	Death Date (If applicable)

- 1. Minimum of one photo of the nominee.
- 2. Short Biography Explain the nominee's accomplishments, impact and contributions to the community, &/or successes & innovations in 300 words or less.

Nominated by: Name:	MAIL NOMINATION TO: Delavan Historical Society
Address:	P.O. Box 746 Delavan, WI 53115
City, State, ZIP:	OR Email to:
Email:	info@delavanhistory.org
Phone:	with Delavan Hall of Fame in the Subject
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY: Received By:	Date Received: